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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2022
Rotterdam, 1- - 4-12-2022
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Event 34
4-12-2022 - 15:33

Men, 50m Freestyle

Senioren Open
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2022

rang naam
Final A

1.

arwN

7.
8.

Renzo Tjon A Joe
Kenzo Simons
QOussama Sahnoune
Sean Niewold

G. Stoica-Constantin
Brandon van den Berg
Stan Pijnenburg

Ole Mats Eidam

Final B

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Luca Nik Armbruster
Jesse van der A
Thomas Watkin
Patrick-Sebastian Dinu
Perry Laarhoven
Vince van der Pal
Mihai Gergely

Floris Kotterink

vereniging

De Dolffijn 199506291
HPC - De Dolfijn 200105415
SG Frankfurt 445006
HPC - WVZ 200204699
Romania

HPC - Blue Marlins 200200669
HPC - PSV 199600427

Potsdamer SV

SG Neukoelln e.V. Berlin 293329

De Dolffijn 199905303
City Of Sheffield Swim Squad 794334
Romania

Albion 200301321
HPC - SWOL1894 200401869
Romania

Albion 199800199

tijd

21.96
22.20
22.74
22.82
23.01
23.01
23.03
23.09

22.91
23.13
23.16
23.26
23.27
23.29
23.41
23.78

RT

+0,60
+0,58
+0,66
+0,71
+0,69
+0,69
+0,65
+0,61

+0,60
+0,65
+0,69
+0,65
+0,73
+0,72
+0,68
+0,60

FINA PARA

863
835
777
769
750
750
748
742

760
738
735
726
725
723
712
679

rudolf

18,6
17,8
16,2
16,0
15,4
15,4
15,3
15,2

15,7
15,0
14,9
17,5
14,6
16,1
14,2
13,1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989
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